
LED SPOT LIGHTING

DL13-BK3K3S03  

3W       

 

AC220-240V 50/60HZ

 

135lm

Ø38x39 mm

Ø30 mm

 

Black

Technical Specification

Product Features

IK05

•    IP20 Rating.

•  Flicker-free.

•  Long life span with low power consumption 

•  For home, office, store, super market,  cafes, exhibition, halls, 
     museum hotel, restaurant etc.

16°

Triac dimmable

3A AUSTRALIA LIGHTING

E-mail: 3alighting@gmail.com

* The information in this datasheet may be changed by 3A Lighting at any time without prior notice.

DL13-BK4K3S03

25mm

Ø110mm 75-95mm
Cut-out

5
0

30mm

Ø270mm

3000K

5
0

IP20

4000K

30,000h

IC-4


	页 1

