

## LED SPOT LIGHTING

## **Product Features**

- · IP20 Rating.
- Flicker-free.
- · Long life span with low power consumption
- For home, office, store, super market, cafes, exhibition, halls, museum hotel, restaurant etc.



## **Technical Specification**

Model	DL13-BK3K3S03	DL13-BK4K3S03
Colour Temp	3000K	4000K
Input Voltage	AC220-240V 50/60HZ	
Watts	3W	
Lumens Output	135lm	
CRI	Ra>90	
Size	Ø38x39 mm	
Cut-out	Ø30 mm	
IP Grade	IP20	
Beam Angle (°)	16°	
IK Level	IK05	
Dimmable	Triac dimmable	
Housing Colour	Black	





















